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Settlement 3/13/2024 Wednesday No Settings Available

3/14/2024 Thursday No Settings Available
3/15/2024 Friday No Settings Available

Jury 3/18/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 11 10

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 18 167

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 61 1,308

01:30  PM REVIEW-CIVIL 4

3/19/2024 Tuesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 8 3

3/20/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 65 100

3/21/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 49 76

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 16 9

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 4 2

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 26 12

3/22/2024 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 49 84

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 17 4

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 4 1

Non-Jury 3/25/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 4 5

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 22 208

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 21 13

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 35 488

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 22 13

3/26/2024 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 21 14

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 26 20

3/27/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 50 88

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 19 15

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 19 21

3/28/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 34 55
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09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 20 16

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 20 19

3/29/2024 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 35 52

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 7 3

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 4 2

Jury 4/1/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 6 8

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 10 92

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 62 1,410

4/2/2024 Tuesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 7 3

4/3/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 15 33

4/4/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 19 36

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 8 3

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 1

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 7 4

4/5/2024 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 15 28

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 4 1

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 1

Non-Jury 4/8/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 6 6

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 14 120

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 5 6

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 28 448

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 7 3

4/9/2024 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 17 9

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 17 13

4/10/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 22 48

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 8 6

09:00  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 2

Date: 3/13/2024  Time:  5:30:10 AM Page 2 of 22 CV_0001A_Future Settings for Civil Courts



Travis County District Civil Courts
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings - PUBLISH

Week Type         Date Docket 
Time Docket Type No. 

Settings
Total    

Setting Hrs
02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 15 10

4/11/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 18 45

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 14 10

09:00  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 2

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 11 13

4/12/2024 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 16 36

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 3 3

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 1

Jury 4/15/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 4 6

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 13 115

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 85 1,866

4/16/2024 Tuesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

4/17/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 8 16

4/18/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 9 21

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 2 1

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 2 1

4/19/2024 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 11 27

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 2 1

Non-Jury 4/22/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 5 7

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 17 146

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 4 4

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 27 386

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 6 5

4/23/2024 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 3 3

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 16 5

4/24/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 12 22

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 3 5
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02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 9 10

4/25/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 10 26

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 3 7

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 5 3

4/26/2024 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 5 10

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

Jury 4/29/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 4 6

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 12 90

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 85 2,082

4/30/2024 Tuesday 08:30  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 2

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 2 1

5/1/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 10 25

5/2/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 5 11

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 4 2

5/3/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 5/6/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 10 118

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 21 352

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

5/7/2024 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

5/8/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 3 6

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 3

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 3 4

5/9/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 4

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 2 2
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5/10/2024 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 4 8

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 3

Jury 5/13/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 9 84

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 72 1,869

5/14/2024 Tuesday

5/15/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 6

5/16/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 5

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 3 1

5/17/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 5/20/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 12 132

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 12 210

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

5/21/2024 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 4 4

5/22/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 6

5/23/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

5/24/2024 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

Non-Jury 5/27/2024 Monday Memorial Day
5/28/2024 Tuesday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 8 136

5/29/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

5/30/2024 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 1

5/31/2024 Friday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2
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Jury 6/3/2024 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 11 120

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 73 1,614

6/4/2024 Tuesday

6/5/2024 Wednesday

6/6/2024 Thursday

6/7/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 6/10/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 7 58

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 17 262

6/11/2024 Tuesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

6/12/2024 Wednesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

6/13/2024 Thursday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 3

6/14/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 6/17/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 8 117

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 18 294

6/18/2024 Tuesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

6/19/2024 Wednesday Emancipation Day
6/20/2024 Thursday

6/21/2024 Friday

Jury 6/24/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 3 54

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 85 1,986

6/25/2024 Tuesday

6/26/2024 Wednesday
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6/27/2024 Thursday

6/28/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 7/1/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 24

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 10 162

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

7/2/2024 Tuesday

7/3/2024 Wednesday

7/4/2024 Thursday Independence Day
7/5/2024 Friday

Jury 7/8/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 30

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 45 1,260

7/9/2024 Tuesday

7/10/2024 Wednesday

7/11/2024 Thursday

7/12/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 7/15/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 3 54

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 18 318

7/16/2024 Tuesday

7/17/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 2

7/18/2024 Thursday

7/19/2024 Friday

Jury 7/22/2024 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 6

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 68 1,680
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7/23/2024 Tuesday

7/24/2024 Wednesday

7/25/2024 Thursday

7/26/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 7/29/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 24

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 9 153

7/30/2024 Tuesday

7/31/2024 Wednesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

8/1/2024 Thursday

8/2/2024 Friday

Jury 8/5/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 63 1,464

8/6/2024 Tuesday

8/7/2024 Wednesday

8/8/2024 Thursday

8/9/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 8/12/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 18

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 20 378

8/13/2024 Tuesday

8/14/2024 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

8/15/2024 Thursday

8/16/2024 Friday

Jury 8/19/2024 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 3 3
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09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 71 1,656

8/20/2024 Tuesday

8/21/2024 Wednesday

8/22/2024 Thursday

8/23/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 8/26/2024 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 18

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 13 228

8/27/2024 Tuesday

8/28/2024 Wednesday

8/29/2024 Thursday

8/30/2024 Friday

Settlement 9/2/2024 Monday Labor Day
9/3/2024 Tuesday No Settings Available
9/4/2024 Wednesday No Settings Available
9/5/2024 Thursday No Settings Available
9/6/2024 Friday No Settings Available

Jury 9/9/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 60 1,569

9/10/2024 Tuesday

9/11/2024 Wednesday

9/12/2024 Thursday

9/13/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 9/16/2024 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 6

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 12 196

9/17/2024 Tuesday

9/18/2024 Wednesday

9/19/2024 Thursday
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9/20/2024 Friday

Jury 9/23/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 71 1,872

9/24/2024 Tuesday

9/25/2024 Wednesday

9/26/2024 Thursday

9/27/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 9/30/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 5 102

10/1/2024 Tuesday

10/2/2024 Wednesday

10/3/2024 Thursday

10/4/2024 Friday

Jury 10/7/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 59 1,506

10/8/2024 Tuesday

10/9/2024 Wednesday

10/10/2024 Thursday

10/11/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 10/14/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 4 120

10/15/2024 Tuesday

10/16/2024 Wednesday

10/17/2024 Thursday

10/18/2024 Friday

Jury 10/21/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 65 1,734

10/22/2024 Tuesday

10/23/2024 Wednesday

10/24/2024 Thursday

10/25/2024 Friday
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Non-Jury 10/28/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 3 54

10/29/2024 Tuesday

10/30/2024 Wednesday

10/31/2024 Thursday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

11/1/2024 Friday

Jury 11/4/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 62 1,560

11/5/2024 Tuesday

11/6/2024 Wednesday

11/7/2024 Thursday

11/8/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 11/11/2024 Monday Veterans Day
11/12/2024 Tuesday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 5 114

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 3

11/13/2024 Wednesday

11/14/2024 Thursday

11/15/2024 Friday

Jury 11/18/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 58 1,392

11/19/2024 Tuesday

11/20/2024 Wednesday

11/21/2024 Thursday

11/22/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 11/25/2024 Monday

11/26/2024 Tuesday

11/27/2024 Wednesday

11/28/2024 Thursday Thanksgiving
11/29/2024 Friday Thanksgiving
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Non-Jury 12/2/2024 Monday

12/3/2024 Tuesday

12/4/2024 Wednesday

12/5/2024 Thursday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 3

12/6/2024 Friday

Jury 12/9/2024 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 60 1,560

12/10/2024 Tuesday

12/11/2024 Wednesday

12/12/2024 Thursday

12/13/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 12/16/2024 Monday

12/17/2024 Tuesday

12/18/2024 Wednesday

12/19/2024 Thursday

12/20/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 12/23/2024 Monday

12/24/2024 Tuesday Christmas
12/25/2024 Wednesday Christmas
12/26/2024 Thursday

12/27/2024 Friday

Non-Jury 12/30/2024 Monday

12/31/2024 Tuesday

Non-Jury 1/6/2025 Monday

1/7/2025 Tuesday

1/8/2025 Wednesday

1/9/2025 Thursday
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1/10/2025 Friday

Jury 1/13/2025 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 3 90

1/14/2025 Tuesday

1/15/2025 Wednesday

1/16/2025 Thursday

1/17/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 1/20/2025 Monday MLK Day
1/21/2025 Tuesday

1/22/2025 Wednesday

1/23/2025 Thursday

1/24/2025 Friday

Jury 1/27/2025 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 1 18

1/28/2025 Tuesday

1/29/2025 Wednesday

1/30/2025 Thursday

1/31/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 2/3/2025 Monday

2/4/2025 Tuesday

2/5/2025 Wednesday

2/6/2025 Thursday

2/7/2025 Friday

Jury 2/10/2025 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 2 60

2/11/2025 Tuesday

2/12/2025 Wednesday

2/13/2025 Thursday

2/14/2025 Friday
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Non-Jury 2/17/2025 Monday President''s Day

2/18/2025 Tuesday

2/19/2025 Wednesday

2/20/2025 Thursday

2/21/2025 Friday

Jury 2/24/2025 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 1 18

2/25/2025 Tuesday

2/26/2025 Wednesday

2/27/2025 Thursday

2/28/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 3/3/2025 Monday

3/4/2025 Tuesday

3/5/2025 Wednesday

3/6/2025 Thursday

3/7/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 3/10/2025 Monday

3/11/2025 Tuesday

3/12/2025 Wednesday

3/13/2025 Thursday

3/14/2025 Friday

Settlement 3/17/2025 Monday No Settings Available
3/18/2025 Tuesday No Settings Available
3/19/2025 Wednesday No Settings Available
3/20/2025 Thursday No Settings Available
3/21/2025 Friday No Settings Available

Jury 3/24/2025 Monday
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3/25/2025 Tuesday

3/26/2025 Wednesday

3/27/2025 Thursday

3/28/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 3/31/2025 Monday

4/1/2025 Tuesday

4/2/2025 Wednesday

4/3/2025 Thursday

4/4/2025 Friday

Jury 4/7/2025 Monday

4/8/2025 Tuesday

4/9/2025 Wednesday

4/10/2025 Thursday

4/11/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 4/14/2025 Monday

4/15/2025 Tuesday

4/16/2025 Wednesday

4/17/2025 Thursday

4/18/2025 Friday

Jury 4/21/2025 Monday

4/22/2025 Tuesday

4/23/2025 Wednesday

4/24/2025 Thursday

4/25/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 4/28/2025 Monday

4/29/2025 Tuesday
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4/30/2025 Wednesday

5/1/2025 Thursday

5/2/2025 Friday

Jury 5/5/2025 Monday

5/6/2025 Tuesday

5/7/2025 Wednesday

5/8/2025 Thursday

5/9/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 5/12/2025 Monday

5/13/2025 Tuesday

5/14/2025 Wednesday

5/15/2025 Thursday

5/16/2025 Friday

Jury 5/19/2025 Monday

5/20/2025 Tuesday

5/21/2025 Wednesday

5/22/2025 Thursday

5/23/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 5/26/2025 Monday Memorial Day
5/27/2025 Tuesday

5/28/2025 Wednesday

5/29/2025 Thursday

5/30/2025 Friday

Jury 6/2/2025 Monday

6/3/2025 Tuesday

6/4/2025 Wednesday
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6/5/2025 Thursday

6/6/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 6/9/2025 Monday

6/10/2025 Tuesday

6/11/2025 Wednesday

6/12/2025 Thursday

6/13/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 6/16/2025 Monday

6/17/2025 Tuesday

6/18/2025 Wednesday

6/19/2025 Thursday Emancipation Day
6/20/2025 Friday

Jury 6/23/2025 Monday

6/24/2025 Tuesday

6/25/2025 Wednesday

6/26/2025 Thursday

6/27/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 6/30/2025 Monday

7/1/2025 Tuesday

7/2/2025 Wednesday

7/3/2025 Thursday

7/4/2025 Friday Independence Day

Jury 7/7/2025 Monday

7/8/2025 Tuesday

7/9/2025 Wednesday

7/10/2025 Thursday
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7/11/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 7/14/2025 Monday

7/15/2025 Tuesday

7/16/2025 Wednesday

7/17/2025 Thursday

7/18/2025 Friday

Jury 7/21/2025 Monday

7/22/2025 Tuesday

7/23/2025 Wednesday

7/24/2025 Thursday

7/25/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 7/28/2025 Monday

7/29/2025 Tuesday

7/30/2025 Wednesday

7/31/2025 Thursday

8/1/2025 Friday

Jury 8/4/2025 Monday

8/5/2025 Tuesday

8/6/2025 Wednesday

8/7/2025 Thursday

8/8/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 8/11/2025 Monday

8/12/2025 Tuesday

8/13/2025 Wednesday

8/14/2025 Thursday

8/15/2025 Friday
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Jury 8/18/2025 Monday

8/19/2025 Tuesday

8/20/2025 Wednesday

8/21/2025 Thursday

8/22/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 8/25/2025 Monday

8/26/2025 Tuesday

8/27/2025 Wednesday

8/28/2025 Thursday

8/29/2025 Friday

Settlement 9/1/2025 Monday Labor Day
9/2/2025 Tuesday No Settings Available
9/3/2025 Wednesday No Settings Available
9/4/2025 Thursday No Settings Available
9/5/2025 Friday No Settings Available

Jury 9/8/2025 Monday

9/9/2025 Tuesday

9/10/2025 Wednesday

9/11/2025 Thursday

9/12/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 9/15/2025 Monday

9/16/2025 Tuesday

9/17/2025 Wednesday

9/18/2025 Thursday

9/19/2025 Friday

Jury 9/22/2025 Monday
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Travis County District Civil Courts
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings - PUBLISH

Week Type         Date Docket 
Time Docket Type No. 

Settings
Total    

Setting Hrs
9/23/2025 Tuesday

9/24/2025 Wednesday

9/25/2025 Thursday

9/26/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 9/29/2025 Monday

9/30/2025 Tuesday

10/1/2025 Wednesday

10/2/2025 Thursday

10/3/2025 Friday

Jury 10/6/2025 Monday

10/7/2025 Tuesday

10/8/2025 Wednesday

10/9/2025 Thursday

10/10/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 10/13/2025 Monday

10/14/2025 Tuesday

10/15/2025 Wednesday

10/16/2025 Thursday

10/17/2025 Friday

Jury 10/20/2025 Monday

10/21/2025 Tuesday

10/22/2025 Wednesday

10/23/2025 Thursday

10/24/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 10/27/2025 Monday

10/28/2025 Tuesday
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Travis County District Civil Courts
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings - PUBLISH

Week Type         Date Docket 
Time Docket Type No. 

Settings
Total    

Setting Hrs
10/29/2025 Wednesday

10/30/2025 Thursday

10/31/2025 Friday

Jury 11/3/2025 Monday

11/4/2025 Tuesday

11/5/2025 Wednesday

11/6/2025 Thursday

11/7/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 11/10/2025 Monday

11/11/2025 Tuesday Veterans Day
11/12/2025 Wednesday

11/13/2025 Thursday

11/14/2025 Friday

Jury 11/17/2025 Monday

11/18/2025 Tuesday

11/19/2025 Wednesday

11/20/2025 Thursday

11/21/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 11/24/2025 Monday

11/25/2025 Tuesday

11/26/2025 Wednesday

11/27/2025 Thursday Thanksgiving
11/28/2025 Friday Thanksgiving

Non-Jury 12/1/2025 Monday

12/2/2025 Tuesday

12/3/2025 Wednesday
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Travis County District Civil Courts
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings - PUBLISH

Week Type         Date Docket 
Time Docket Type No. 

Settings
Total    

Setting Hrs
12/4/2025 Thursday

12/5/2025 Friday

Jury 12/8/2025 Monday

12/9/2025 Tuesday

12/10/2025 Wednesday

12/11/2025 Thursday

12/12/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 12/15/2025 Monday

12/16/2025 Tuesday

12/17/2025 Wednesday

12/18/2025 Thursday

12/19/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 12/22/2025 Monday

12/23/2025 Tuesday

12/24/2025 Wednesday Christmas
12/25/2025 Thursday Christmas
12/26/2025 Friday

Non-Jury 12/29/2025 Monday

12/30/2025 Tuesday

12/31/2025 Wednesday
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